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S6mlos boj 30°
560mm,SDR11

PE100, Langa andar P123-560

Produktegenskaper

Nettovikt 108




Datasheet

Somlos boj 30°
560mm,SDR11

Teknisk specikation
le mm

zZmm

Vinkel

d mm

400

680

30°

560

30°
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